Freundschaftsmatch Wil-Frauenfeld 2017
Stadtschitzengesellschaft Frauenfeld

Festsieger-Rangliste

06.05.2017

Feld A - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Muller Ernst
Ziegler Norbert
Schmutz Urs
Muheim Karl
Kunzle Jakob
Muller Hans
Thalmann Ernst
Gebert Urs
Tobler Lukas

10 Kalin Albert
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1953V
1952V
1965 S
1959 S
1936 SV
1942 SV
1945 sV
1960 S
1996 E
1935 SV

Verein

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschafi
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzen Gesellschaf
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschafi
Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzen Gesellschaf
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
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Spg  100% 100%

FW
FW
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
FW

94 144
94 140
95 136
91 139
93 136
93 136
94 132
89 135
85 126
84 119

Punkte
238.00
234.00
231.00
230.00
229.00
229.00
226.00
224.00
211.00
203.00
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